

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5678/2007

(From the judgment and order dated 13/10/2006 in RFA No. 1860/1990 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RANDHIR SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 5959 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5961 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6036 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6141 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6143 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6173 of 2007

With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6182 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6183 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6184 of 2007

With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6193 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6195 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6246 of 2007

(With office report)

..2/-

: 2 :

SLP(C) NO. 6647 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6660 of 2007

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)... CC NO. 3743 of 2007

(For permission to file SLP and substitution and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 3744 of 2007

(For permission to file SLP and substitution and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 3856 of 2007

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 3951 of 2007

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 3493 of 2007

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 3508 of 2007

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 3517 of 2007

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 3534 of 2007

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 3536 of 2007

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 3537 of 2007

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 3551 of 2007

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 20/04/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

