

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5678/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 13/10/2006 in RFA No. 1860/1990 of
TheHIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RANDHIR SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 5959 of 2007
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5961 of 2007
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6036 of 2007
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6141 of 2007
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6143 of 2007
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6173 of 2007
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6182 of 2007
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6183 of 2007
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6184 of 2007
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6193 of 2007
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6195 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6246 of 2007
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6647 of 2007
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6660 of 2007
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9358 of 2007
(With office report)

2

SLP(C) NO. 9712 of 2007
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9718 of 2007
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9229 of 2007
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9517 of 2007
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9716 of 2007
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9227 of 2007
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9414 of 2007
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9231 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9407 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9490 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9180 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9209 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9184 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9207 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9208 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9185 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 2769-2798 of 2008
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 08/07/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.S. Sinhota, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V.J. Francis, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. N.C. Sahni, Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

3

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

On perusal of the Office Report dt.15.04.2008, it appears that neither A.D. Cards nor unserved covers have been received back from the unserved respondents so far. Two weeks' time is granted to serve the unserved respondents. List the matters after service is complete.

(Satish K. Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master